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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Wong4053
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.550 9.4259.250 37.475
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Annie Holm5052
CGA

9.025 9.800 9.2009.375 37.400
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Alisha Shah4051
Bay Aerials

8.525 9.700 9.1509.475 36.850
12 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Josephine Gallo4071
CGA

9.000 9.100 9.6258.800 36.525
6 8 7 1 4 

4 

Victoria Bradley4075
CGA

9.075 9.200 9.0009.050 36.325
4 7 5 8T 5 

5 

Inci-Anh Yesin4033
Airborne

9.175 9.400 9.0008.650 36.225
2 4 9 8T 6 

6 

Valisidy Nelson4022
Airborne

9.100 9.300 9.0258.700 36.125
3 5 8 7 7 

7 

Carolyn Wellhausen4048
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.225 9.1008.625 35.875
7 6 10 6 8 

8 

AnnMarie Shark4070
CGA

8.250 8.500 9.1509.350 35.250
15 11 3 4T 9 

9 

Sydney Maravillas4114
Peninsula

8.850 8.875 8.8508.550 35.125
8 9 12T 11 10 

10 

Keiko Ladrillono4052
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.825 8.9258.300 34.500
13 10 16 10 11 

11 

Erica Lin4118
Peninsula

8.625 8.350 8.4508.475 33.900
10 12 14 14 12 

12 

Jordyn Young-Clevenger4034
Airborne

8.700 8.000 8.2508.600 33.550
9 14 11 16 13 

13 

Lexie Clark4119
Peninsula

8.275 8.300 8.3508.550 33.475
14 13 12T 15 14 

14 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy4017
Airborne

8.550 7.775 8.5258.450 33.300
11 15 15 12 15 

15 

Isabella Chun4124
Peninsula

8.050 7.000 8.4758.850 32.375
16 16 6 13 16 

16 
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